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Women / XD / G1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reyne Szabla664
Bayside  FL

9.000 9.450 9.4259.350 37.225
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Isabel McKinnon656
Bayside  FL

8.700 9.550 9.5509.275 37.075
4T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Kaelyn Kappes679
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 9.225 9.2009.350 36.525
3 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Kendra Uneda627
Flight Gym Academy

8.675 9.500 8.9759.325 36.475
6 2 4 7 4 

4 

Vanessa Vasseva666
Bayside  FL

8.700 8.750 9.1009.100 35.650
4T 7 6 5 5 

5 

Addison Proa327
Horizon

8.500 7.850 9.0009.375 34.725
8 11 1 6 6 

6 

Camila Fuentes677
Coral Reef - FL

8.425 8.875 8.6508.625 34.575
9 6 7 9 7 

7 

Emma Uneda626
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 8.075 9.2508.150 34.275
2 10 9T 3 8 

8 

Lindsey Grauer429
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 9.300 8.3008.050 34.175
7 4 11 11 9 

9 

Camryn Chiumento618
Flight Gym Academy

8.350 8.100 8.7758.150 33.375
10 9 9T 8 10T

10T

Olivia Lonce324
Horizon

8.225 8.600 8.3758.175 33.375
11 8 8 10 10T

10T
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Women / XD / G2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Roberts120
Gym Like This

8.700 9.850 9.4759.550 37.575
7 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Vanessa Mesa683
Coral Reef - FL

8.875 9.525 9.1759.475 37.050
3 2 2 6 2 

2 

Parker Menne658
Bayside  FL

9.100 9.100 9.4759.050 36.725
1 5 3 2T 3 

3 

Fernanda Middleton684
Coral Reef - FL

8.575 9.325 9.5758.975 36.450
10 3 4 1 4 

4 

Jamie Bray244
Golden City

8.725 8.450 9.3008.700 35.175
5T 8 7 4 5 

5 

Kaylee Mascherino433
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.475 9.1508.775 35.025
9 7 5 7 6 

6 

Lilah Payamps600
Reflex - FL

8.750 9.050 8.4258.725 34.950
4 6 6 11 7 

7 

Sophia D'Orazio384
South Florida

9.000 8.250 9.2758.125 34.650
2 9 10 5 8 

8 

Elise Cheeseman321
Horizon

8.125 9.200 9.1258.100 34.550
11 4 11 8 9 

9 

Sydney Dufort359
Suncoast

8.675 7.725 8.9008.650 33.950
8 11 8 9 10 

10 

Ayva Zagorski329
Horizon

8.725 7.825 8.6008.275 33.425
5T 10 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XD / G3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Tinsley640
North Port 

9.525 9.800 9.7758.550 37.650
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Jordan Keener431
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.675 9.5009.250 37.475
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Olivia Rudd435
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.325 9.7259.450 37.250
5T 4 1 2 3 

3 

Reilly Huber323
Horizon

8.450 9.125 8.9758.950 35.500
9 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Taylor Galloway428
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.350 8.3008.900 35.325
4 3 5 9 5 

5 

Alexandra Dominguez385
South Florida

8.750 8.000 9.2008.725 34.675
5T 7 7 4 6 

6 

Devon Swartz437
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.900 9.0508.500 34.650
2 8 9 5 7 

7 

Sophia Lanni386
South Florida

8.400 8.300 8.9758.850 34.525
10 6 6 6T 8 

8 

Alexa Palena362
Suncoast

8.500 7.000 8.7259.225 33.450
8 9 3 8 9 

9 

Rebecca Moore599
Reflex - FL

8.550 6.700 8.0757.900 31.225
7 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XD / G4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Thompson122
Gym Like This

9.700 9.650 9.6009.775 38.725
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jazlyn Wolk304
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.0008.850 36.200
2 2 7 7 2 

2 

Tori Schulman587
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 8.300 9.5759.575 35.950
7 7 2 3 3 

3 

Cassidy Millhouse659
Bayside  FL

8.625 9.050 8.8509.100 35.625
5T 3 3T 10T 4 

4 

Emma Mc Daniel586
Rising Stars  FL

8.625 8.350 9.6008.925 35.500
5T 6 6 1T 5 

5 

Haley Salus256
Golden City

8.475 8.750 9.1009.100 35.425
8T 4 3T 5T 6 

6 

Sarah Buzzelli534
Southern Starz

8.725 8.700 8.8758.350 34.650
3 5 9 9 7 

7 

Briana Alfert-Rivera699
Intensity FL

8.250 7.900 8.8509.100 34.100
11 8T 3T 10T 8 

8 

Shea Tracy438
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.350 9.3508.525 33.925
4 11 8 4 9 

9 

Claire Dennison621
Flight Gym Academy

8.475 7.875 8.9508.250 33.550
8T 10 10 8 10 

10 

Meridith Smith258
Golden City

8.275 7.900 9.1008.225 33.500
10 8T 11 5T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Florida Level 7. P, D State Meet
Team Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/20/2021 10:21 AM

Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo D 111.550 27.025 28.350 27.600 28.575
11 1 3

2 Bayside  FL D 111.075 26.800 28.100 27.725 28.450
22 2 2

3 Coral Reef - FL D 110.025 26.200 28.075 27.800 27.950
33 3 1

4 Horizon D 106.300 25.675 26.925 26.600 27.100
76 4 4

5 Flight Gym Academy D 104.525 25.950 25.675 25.725 27.175
65 5 6

6 Golden City D 104.100 25.475 25.100 26.025 27.500
47 6 5

7 South Florida D 103.850 26.150 24.550 25.700 27.450
54 7 7
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First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Aaliyah Thompson Gym Like This 38.725 Team

2 Isabelle Tinsley North Port 37.65 Team

3 Sophia Roberts Gym Like This 37.575 Team

4 Jordan Keener LaFleur's Largo 37.475 Team

5 Olivia Rudd LaFleur's Largo 37.25 Team

6 Reyne Szabla Bayside  FL 37.225 Team

7 Isabel McKinnon Bayside  FL 37.075 Team

8 Vanessa Mesa Coral Reef - FL 37.05 Team

9 Parker Menne Bayside  FL 36.725 Alternate

10 Kaelyn Kappes Coral Reef - FL 36.525

11 Kendra Uneda Flight Gym Academy 36.475

12 Fernanda Middleton Coral Reef - FL 36.45

13 Jazlyn Wolk Boundless Gymnastics 36.2

14 Vanessa Vasseva Bayside  FL 35.65

15 Cassidy Millhouse Bayside  FL 35.625

16 Reilly Huber Horizon 35.5

17 Emma Mc Daniel Rising Stars  FL 35.5

Alternate List

18 Haley Salus Golden City 35.425

19 Taylor Galloway LaFleur's Largo 35.325

20 Jamie Bray Golden City 35.175

21 Kaylee Mascherino LaFleur's Largo 35.025

22 Lilah Payamps Reflex - FL 34.95

23 Addison Proa Horizon 34.725

24 Alexandra Dominguez South Florida 34.675

25 Sophia D'Orazio South Florida 34.65

26 Devon Swartz LaFleur's Largo 34.65

27 Sarah Buzzelli Southern Starz 34.65

28 Camila Fuentes Coral Reef - FL 34.575

29 Elise Cheeseman Horizon 34.55

30 Sophia Lanni South Florida 34.525

31 Emma Uneda Flight Gym Academy 34.275

32 Lindsey Grauer LaFleur's Largo 34.175

33 Briana Alfert-Rivera Intensity FL 34.1

34 Sydney Dufort Suncoast 33.95

35 Shea Tracy LaFleur's Largo 33.925

36 Claire Dennison Flight Gym Academy 33.55

37 Meridith Smith Golden City 33.5

38 Alexa Palena Suncoast 33.45

39 Ayva Zagorski Horizon 33.425

40 Olivia Lonce Horizon 33.375

41 Camryn Chiumento Flight Gym Academy 33.375

42 Rebecca Moore Reflex - FL 31.225


